VCS-20A
NETWORK TESTING – OPTICAL
Combines four convenient tools in a single test set
Four instruments in one
50 dB dynamic range
Clear digital voice transmission
Hands-free operation
Three-way powering

8 hours d ± 0.20 ± 0.20 ± 0.25 ± 0.25
SPECIFICATIONS a
ORDERING INFORMATION
Source
02BL = 1310 nm laser singlemode
03BL = 1550 nm laser singlemode
02BL-ER = Extended range 1310 nm laser singlemode
03BL-ER = Extended range 1550 nm laser singlemode
Connector
58 = FC/APC narrow key
89 = FC/UPC
90 = ST/UPC
91 = SC/UPC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key